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
250-655-7653

JONESco Real Estate Inc.
www.ianheath-marilynball.com

Saanich West

WOULD YOU LIKE TO SELL?
New MLS 384403             SOLD!      
710 Greenlea Drive, 3 bed 2 bath rancher.

Shelly Reed
HomeSold Real Estate 

Corporation      250-213-7444

106 - 1521 CHURCH AVE.
New MLS 385017         $349,000
Spacious and open 1 Bedroom plus Den 
unit in this well maintained 55+ year 
complex. This unit has a handy separate 
entrance off of the Kitchen area. The 
Master Bedroom has a large walk-in 
closet and 3 piece Ensuite. The Kitchen is 
open and bright and includes lots of cup-
board space. The Den is located just off 
of the main entrance and features French 
Doors. New carpets and fresh paint. Ter-
ri c location close to all amenities.

Mark Lawless
RE/MAX Camosun

250-744-3301

Gulf Islands Gulf Islands

BREATHTAKING
OCEAN VIEWS!

New MLS 382305         $779,000
South-West facing, 6BR, 4BA home with 
views from every room. Looking for an 
income property? This one would make 
a perfect B&B. Large decks overlooking 
the garden, a fully fenced backyard plus 
studio and workshop.

Tanja Lonergan
Dockside Realty Ltd.

1-866-629-3166

PRISTINE LAKEFRONT!
New MLS 385786         $407,000
Single-wide 2BR, 1BA home 
plus studio with 2pc BA. Landscaped 
backyard leading up to the sandy beach. 
Large covered 400sft deck with outdoor 
furniture. This property comes fully fur-
nished. Nothing to do but to enjoy! 

Tanja Lonergan
Dockside Realty Ltd.

1-866-629-3166

A GREAT HOME! 
New MLS 385938         $399,000
Well maintained, 1500 sqft, 2BR, 3BA 
home on 0.71 acre sunny lot. Attached 
double garage, generous master BR with 
ensuite and full height basement with 
woodstove. Close to beach access and 
marina. Great package, great home!

Howard Sanders
Dockside Realty Ltd.

1-866-629-3166

IC & I

This Holiday Season I would 
like to take the opportunity to 

say THANK YOU for your 
Patronage and wishing you a 

VERY HAPPY 2018.

Inder Taneja
250-686-8228
Sutton Group

West Coast Realty

Real Estate Victoria is published bi-weekly by Black Press Ltd.
Founded in 1977, Real Estate Victoria follows the codes set down 
by the Canadian Real Estate Association and carries as a service 
to the community Multiple Listing Service® properties available 
in the Greater Victoria area. All contents © 2017. The publisher 
will not be liable for any error in any advertisements published 
unless proof of such advertisement is submitted to the Advertiser 
and returned with such error or correction plainly noted in writing 
there on, and in that case, if any error so noted is not corrected 
by the Publisher its liability shall not exceed the charge for the 
space actually occupied by the item in which the error is made. 
The Publisher shall not be liable for non-insertion of any advertise-
ment beyond the paid for such advertisement. All claims of error in 
publication shall be made within thirty-six hours thereafter and if 
not so made shall not be considered. No claim will be allowed for 
more than one incorrect insertion, nor for errors not affecting the 
value of the advertisement.
All properties advertised in Real Estate Victoria are 
represented by a licenced realtor. To have your property 
listed please call your realtor.

Suzi 
Jack*PREC 
Licensed Realtor(R)

250-656-5062 (Offi ce)
1-250-203-3919 (Cell)

9713A Second St. Sidney
docksiderealty.ca

Serving Victoria and the Saanich Peninsula
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 VIEW ROYAL
1938 Riverside Dr. 
$699,900
MLS  384317
Sun, Dec 17, 1-3 pm
Inder Taneja, 250-686-8228
Sutton Group West Coast Realty

 SAANICH PENINSULA
10413 Finch Pl. $748,000
Sun, Dec 17, 2-4 pm
Ian Heath & Marilyn Ball
JONESco Real Estate Inc
250-655-7653
www.ianheath-marilynball.com

 WESTSHORE
McCormick Meadows 
3483 Happy Valley Rd.
Starting at $639,900
Fri, Sat, Sun, Dec 15-17, 1-3pm
Mike Hartshorne & Jenn Raappana, 250-474-4800
Royal LePage Coast Capital Realty
www.McCormickMeadows.com

Lobovale Mews 
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